
  



 

1  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

2  

 

 

 

  



 

3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

4  



 

5  

  



 

6  

  



 

7  

  



 

8  

  

 



 

9  

  

  



 

10  

  

  



 

11  

  

 



 

12  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 التخفيز

 المشاركٌه

 المعايشة

طور
الت

 

التفهم
المواكبهٌ 
ب 

ستيعا
لا
ا

 

ح
جا

الن
 

رة
دا

لا
 ا
رة

ها
م

ط 
طي

خ
لت
 ا
رة

ها
م

 

ة 
ار

مه
دة

يا
لق

ا
 

ة 
ار

مه
ف

را
ش

لإ
ا

ت 
وق

 ال
رة

دا
 إ
رة

ها
م

 



 

13  

 

 

 


